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BRAZILIAN POULTRY
EXPORTING COMPANIES

Adoro

Ad’oro

Thiago Bulhdes Garcia
Export Manager
tbg@outlook.com.br
55114596 8414
www.adoro.com.br

Abatedouro

Coroaves Ltda.

Dayane Dotto

Export Manager

exportacao@coroaves.com.br
55479 9155 5657

www.frangomaringa.com.br

A

AGROSUL

Foods

Agrosul Foods

Vitor Hermann

Export Coordinator

export@agrosul.com.br
55513635 7000

www.agrosul.com.br

AURORA
COOP

\

Aurora Coop

Dilvo Casagranda

International General Manager

dilvoc@auroracoop.com.br
5511 2423 2200

Www.auroracoop.com.br

Frangos

Avenorte Avicola
Cianorte Ltda.

Schyene Ritter

Foreign Market Manager

export@guibon.com.br
5544 3619 5544

www.guibon.com.br

Avivar Alimentos
S/A

Wilson Bispo

Export Manager
wilson.bispo@avivar.com.br
5537 99964 9062
www.avivar.com.br

Baita Alimentos

Marcio Ortega

Managing Partner

marcio@baitaalimentos.com.br
551129171222

www.baitaalimentos.com.br

Aumnvosll

Bello Alimentos
Ltda.

Cristiano Paludo

Commercial and Export Manager

cristiano.paludo@belloalimentos.com.br
55114596 8414

www.belloalimentos.com.br

BF~B Foods

BFB Foods Brasil
Ltda.

Tulio Bomfim

New business manager

tulio.bomfim@bfbfoods.com
556599606 2149

www.bfbfoods.com
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BRF S.A

international.market@brf-br.com
5511 2322 5000 and
551123225001

www.brf-br.com

Cvile’

C.Vale Cooperativa
Agroindustrial

Fernando Aguiar
Commercial Manager
sales@cvale.com.br

55 44 3649 8306
www.cvalealimentos.com.br

Coasul Cooperativa
Agroindustrial

Adriano Zanella

Sales Manager

adriano@coasul.com.br
5546 3533 8504

levida.com.br

QCOGRAN

COGRAN - Cooperativa dos|
Granjeiros do Oeste de
Minas Ltda.

Rémulo de Almeida Candido
Commercial Manager
gerenciavendas@cogran.com.br
5537 3232-6258
www.cogran.com.br

Companhia de
Alimentos Uniaves

Alexandre Sala

Manager

alex.sala@uniaves.com.br
551197966 1405

www.uniaves.com.br

COOPAVEL

Coopavel Cooperativa
Agroindustrial

Willian Almeida Polido

Exports

sales.chicken@coopavel.com.br
5545 3218-5023

www.coopavel.com.br

Conacol

COPACOL - Cooperativa
Agroindustrial Consolatz

Genezio Clemente Junior
Commercial Manager
junior@copacol.com.br
55 45 3241-8080
www.copacol.com.br

Cooperativa Ddlia
Alimentos Ltda.

Silvana Todeschini Gomes
Export Supervisor
exportacao@dalia.com.br
5551 3751-9042
www.dalia.com.br

W\

Dip Frangos S.A

José Uberti

Exports

jose.uberti@dipfrangos.com
55 45 3321-3000

www.dipfrangos.com

e

FLAMBOIA

Flamboia
Alimentos Ltda.

Max Paulo Ortega
Exports Manager
max@flamboia.com.br
T 5511 3059-5050
www.flamboia.com.br

Frangos Pioneiro

Alcimar de Paula

Export Coordinator/PCP

alcimar@grupopioneiro.com.br
5543 98814-2168

manafoods.com.br/pt/
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Frango Rico

Waliston Perseghin
Commercial Supervisor
exportacao@frangorico.com
5517 3405-9500
www.frangorico.com.br

GTFoods

GTFoods

Kendi Okumura

Export Manager
export@gtfoods.com.br
553199192-9182
www.gtfoods.com.br

Jack Link’s Protein
Snacks

Dalila Bortolato

Executive Assistent

dalila.gaona@mspbrazil.com.br
5519 3896 9700

www.jacklinks.com.br
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LAR Cooperativa
Agroindustrial

Caroline Fredo

Export Coodinator

caroline.fredo@lar.ind.br
5545 3264-8861

www.lar.ind.br
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Mauricéa Alimentos
do Nordeste LTDA

Jalia Caroline Vicente Ferreira
Executive Secretary
secretaria.abat.pe@mauricea.com.h
558199292 5510
www.mauricea.com.br
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Natto

Marcos Notaro

Director

marcos.notaro@natto-br.com
55812138 6000

www.nattoalimentos.com.br

Friato

Alimentos

Nutriza Agroindustrial
de Alimentos S/A

Paulinho Hoff

Export Manager

ph@friato.com.br
556198123 8488

www.friato.com.br

PifPaf
N\ climentos

Rio Branco
Alimentos S.A.

Alexandre Sala

Executive Export Manager

alexandresala@pifpaf.com.br
551197966 1405

www.pifpaf.com.br

Rivelli Alimentos S.A

Marcelo Assungdo de Oliveira
Sales Director
marcelo@rivelli.ind.br
553233390155
www.rivelli.ind.br

BRAZILIAN POULTRY
EXPORTING COMPANIES

Seara Alimentos

southeastasia@seara.com.br

seara.com.br

~

SXA

S&o Salvador
Umentos

Sao Salvador
Alimentos S.A.

Enoc Mendonga Neto
Commercial Exports
enoc.neto@ssa-br.com
5562 3375 7000
www.superfrango.com.br

GERMANIA

Villa Germania
Alimentos S.A.

Ligia Nogueira
Export
ligia.nogueira@villagermania.com.br|
5547 3301 4504
www.villagermania.com.br

uUnifrango

UNIFRANGO

Juliana Capellazzo Souto
Commercial Department
juliana@unifrango.com.br
55 44 2103 6600
www.unifrango.com.br

Vibra Agroindustrial
S.A.

Renato Palma Gheller
Executive Manager
sales@vibra.com.br
55513883 2100
www.vibra.com.br

VOSSKO

Vossko do Brasil
Alimentos Congelados|
Ltda.

Joachim Gerecht

Export Manager

joachim.gerecht@vossko.com.br
5549 3221 2300

www.vosskodobrasil.com.br

Nliz
O

Zanchetta
Alimentos Ltda.

Magali Rovarotto

Sales Export

export@zanchetta.com.br
5515 3363 9600

www.zanchetta.com.br

BE AWARE OF FAKE OFFERS.

PLEASE, CHECK THE @@
ABPA VIDEO:

i

www.abpa-br.org
E-mail: markets@abpa-br.org
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BRAZILIAN EGG EXPORTING

AB | MAURI

AB Brasil Industria e
Comércio de Alimento
Ltda.

Vitor Oliveira
Head of Business

551599772 3582
vitor.oliveira@abmauri.com.br
www.sohovos.com.br

Avine Alimentos

Jonatan César Lins
Commerecial Director
558599193-1598
jonatanlins@avine.com.br
www.avinealimentos.com

Granja
Faria

Granja Faria S.A

Carolina Rosa Carrillo
Export Manager

55 48 9920-0049
exp@granjafaria.com.br
www.granjafaria.com.br

MANTIQUEIRA
Brasil

Mantiqueira
Alimentos Ltda.

Murilo Pinto
Commercial Director
552197965 4220
murilopinto@mantiqueirabrasil.com|br
www.mantiqueirabrasil.com.br
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P.R. Netto Industria e
Comeércio de Alimentos
Ltda.

Paulo Ricardo Goes
Internacional Sales

5511 3955-0543 - Ext:100
pauloricardo@nettoalimentos.com.q
www.nettoalimentos.com.br

r

Solar Comércio e
Agronegadcio Ltda.

Anderson Muller Herbert
Internacional Sales

5551 3638-5500
anderson.herbert@naturovos.com.br
www.naturovos.com.br

Somai

alimentos

Somai Nordeste S/A

lessa Cleane Silva
Commercial Coordination

55 38 3214-4005
iessa.silva@somainordeste.com.br
www.somainordeste.com.br

BE AWARE OF FAKE OFFERS.

PLEASE, CHECK THE

ABPA VIDEO:
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www.abpa-br.org

E-mail: markets@abpa-br.org
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BrazilianBreeders

BRAZILIAN BREEDERS

EXPORTING COMPANIES

A
/N
Aviagen

Aviagen America
Latina LTDA

Fabio Carnevale
Marketing Manager
5519 3303-7081
fcarnevale@aviagen.com
www.aviagen.com

Cobb-Vantress
Brasil LTDA

Bernardo Gallo

Sales Director and Technical Service
5517 98147-3444

bernardo.gallo@cobb-vantress.com

www.cobb-vantress.com

Globoaves

Globoaves Sao Paulo
Agroavicola LTDA

Andrio Ribeiro do Nascimento
International Sales

55 45 99968-3572
andrio.nasci glob: com.br
www.globoaves.com.br

Granja
Faria
Granja Faria S.A.

Carolina Rosa Carrillo
Export Manager

55 48 9920-0049
exp@granjafaria.com.br
www.granjafaria.com.br

GRUPO ALVORADA

Grupo Alvorada

Luiz Fernando Benetton Ferreira
Commercial Manager

: 5515 3275-8357
luiz.ferreira@galvorada.com
www.galvorada.com

HENDRIX GENETICS
<

Hendrix Genetics
LTDA

Maria Franzon
Internal Sales

55 11 4602-8187
maria.franzon@hendrix-genetics.com
www.hendrix-genetics.com

Hubbard

YOUR CHOICE, OUR COMMITMENT

(]

Hubbard do Brasil
Avicultura LTDA

Carlos Antonio Costa
Director

5534 99697-4114
carlos.antonio@hubbardbreeders.com
hubbardbreeders.com

£

Hy-Li

doBrasil

Hy Line do Brasil
LTDA

Julio Cezar Archangelo
Sales Director

55 (17) 99601 1137
jcarchangelo@hyline.com.br
www.hyline.com.br

GENETICS
BRASIL

© LAYE

Layer Genetics Brasil

Aniely Marcussi

Import and Export Manager Americas
551799739 3157

amarcussi@layer-geneticsbr.com

PLUMA
Pluma Agroavicola

Tarcisio Engelsing
Commercial Manager
55 46 99924-0606
tarcisio@plumaagroavicola.com.br
www.plumaagroavicula.com.br

BE AWARE OF FAKE OFFERS.

PLEASE, CHECK THE

ABPA VIDEO:
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www.abpa-br.org
E-mail: markets@abpa-br.org



